

Product Specification



6-9 The Square, Stockley Park East, Uxbridge, Middlesex, UB11 1FW

Product Name: Chocolate fondant 27 x90g

Brand: Pomone

Product Description: Chocolate cake with flowing heart. Fully baked and frozen product.

Product Usage:



FoodFellas Product Code:	FUP7591	Case Weight (gross):	2651g
Product State:	Frozen	Cases per Layer:	20
Country of Origin:	France	Cases per Pallet:	200
Average Piece Weight:	90g	Inner Barcode:	N/A
Pack Size (e.g. 3x4kg):	27x90g	Outer Barcode:	13452280075911
Case Dimensions (L x W x H) cm:	23.4x23.4x15.7	EEC Mark:	N/A

Ingredient Declaration: Pasteurised Whole EGG, Sugar, Chocolate (21,9%) (Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring), Water, Butter (MILK), Vegetable Oil (Non-Hydrogenated Coconut Oil), WHEAT Flour, Cocoa Powder (1.9%), Whole MILK Powder.

Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
May contain traces of NUTS.

Nutrition Information:

Typical values per 100g as consumed

Energy kJ	1532 kJ
Energy kcal	367 kcal
Fat	20 g
of which saturates	14 g
Carbohydrate	40 g
of which sugars	35 g
Fibre	2.3 g
Protein	5.5 g
Salt	0.10 g

Microbiological Standards:

Organism	Target (cfu/g)	Reject (cfu/g)
TVC/APC	<100.000	>10 ⁶
E.Coli	<10	>100
Staph. aureus	<100	>1000
Salmonella spp	Absence in 25g	Present in 25g
Listeria spp	Absence in 25g	>100
Coliforms	N/A	N/A
Yeast & Moulds	<1000	>10 ⁴
Other	-	-

Cooking/ Serving Guidelines:

Microwave (State Wattage):	Remove all packaging. In the microwave oven, reheat the frozen cake for 35-40 seconds at 800W.
Oven:	In an oven for approximately 7-10 minutes at 200°C.
Deep Fry:	-
Other:	Once defrosted, keep refrigerated and use within 24 hours. Do not re-freeze after thawing.

	Unopened	Defrosted	Once Opened
Shelf Life	18 months	24 hours	N/A
Storage Instruction	°C	°C	°C

Claims

Lactose Intolerance	No	Suitable for Coeliac	No	Halal Approved	No	Kosher Approved	No	Organic Approved	No
----------------------------	----	-----------------------------	----	-----------------------	----	------------------------	----	-------------------------	----

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for Vegans	No
---------------------------------	-----	----------------------------	----

Spec. Version Number	14	Spec Version Date.	22.02.2022
-----------------------------	-----------	---------------------------	-------------------